NATIONAL Assessment Centre Ser	VICES (100' + Jan'05) ATT Y	
Date In: DOKG DOCK LOCK Jobs		one by
and the latter that	S e-filing	
F 100 000 7	mail (within Shes, AIC 2hes)	
01607-10 00105	Iotor Claim Form MT 1009144 (750)	toghold
21001000 00100	lotor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	101/000
OD IT (Peporting Only	hoto Uploaded	. 90
Acc	essment/Survey Report	
1 P Insurer:	't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tol: Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SUF 53	INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Period: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est	L Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty	y: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()	
General Remarks;-	THE RESERVE AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information:	strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.	= 400 = 10 1 E (14) = 4
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGI		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed D	one by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy	Car ()	TOTAL CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()	
	()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:		iki i
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:		781 1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	() ()	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	Invoice Preparation Checklist Anti-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NAI806090	Invoice Preparation Checklist 134B	M75
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NA(806090 Lumant's Particulars:-	Invoice Preparation Checklist 134 B 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NAISOGO Plaumant's Particulars:-	Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NAISOGO Raimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Ontact No:	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NACTIONS Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Camaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checklist	HOR
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Camaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:-	Invoice Preparation Checklist	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checklist	MAN 100 1 1200

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

特鲁思斯,上于是鲁西丁岛的东西 加强	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/09/2018 16:04
Date Of Accident	21/08/2018 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 299 BUKIT BATOK STREET 22 (650299) CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
De la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la comp	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	EM28T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN OI LIN
NRIC No	S0518453C
Email Address	EDITORIALCRITICS@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97908828
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97910979
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	LANCER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5031793642-09
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	EDWIN THONG YEW HUA
NRIC No	S7924695F
Date Of Birth	17/08/1979
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/04/1995
Driving Experience	23 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97910979
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-97908828

EDITORIAL CRITICS@GMAIL.COM

Address

27 MOUNT FABER ROAD

#07-07

Postcode

099200

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

ambulance?

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE5364Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BERNARD LEE TZE HOU

NRIC/Passport Number

S7421441Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN BLK 229	BUKIN BANOK STOZ CARPBEK	
	- which A - = =	
	- down I	
	WSL 2 55072	
	(Enright)	
TECHNIC CINCULARY AND CO		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	Te day to the first terms of the second	
While I was	parting the cor of location Blz 299 Bulcit Bu	lok
St LL Carpar	olate number SE CLE 5364Z collided in my	- 7
Telamin the		real
We exchere	e particulars after which.	
) The more	
		_
DECLARATION		_
We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.	
	1/2 an log hold)
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	1
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	100
	constitutions and a second of the second of	7

Claim Handling Accident MT/1009144

Policy No.	5031793642-09	Vehicle No.		EH29T		557.6	legistration No.				
Certificate No.	303103340-220										
Policyholder Name	CHANGI LIN					Policy	holder NRIC		50518	453C	
Freduct Code	PROVITE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type		Third Ports, Fire 6	thelt	Load	11		á		
Contact No (Moinle)	NA	Clinial No	(Office)			Conta	of No.(Horse)				
Emel Address		Special Ren	nerk			#Cne			No.*		
HPK	- But YAN	TCA		- No. 166		eCook	Heason				
NCD Engreetun	Yes	NCD Entitle	mueos(34)	16		Propi	e riire		Yest av	eristrie	
Accident Details		75477692	The Volume Application			1,000,00	HIJ GORD		-2002		
Report Date	28/08/2018 16:39		rport Within 24 his	Yes			ent Type		Fide B		
Date of Accident	51000/3004;		pdant Mr. mm	08:30			rry of Accident		Singap	ORE -	
Reporting Centry Account Location	299 SUNIT BATCK ST ZJ CARPARK	Orange For	56			1000	(0.7)				
∨ Escass	234 MALL DATES 31 22 SHOPPING										
Own damage Eurose	0.00	additional i	Facilities .	0		West	creen Excess		0.00		
Donamasi Dover Essess	0.00		spapore OD Excess		8.00						
Third Party Excess	0.00		quipore TP Excess		4.04						
⊕ Benefits											
⇒ GST Registered Information	tion										
SST Keystered	No				atration Date						
SST Registration No.				GST 5(a)	us Verified		790				
Hostication History											
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress										
Address I	JZ HOUNT FABER ROAD	Appress 2		#17-07 MOUNT F	ABIN LODGE	Appro	155 3		SINCA	POME 39923	
Address 4	24/11/2006 (1/49/2017) #A	Address Ty	pe	Singapore address		Post (09420		
Chief May			boy Number	51121792642-00							
→ O1 Driver Infy											
Driver fiame		Driver Type									
Unitaried driver Name		Driver NA2					D08				
Register Case of Driver Libertee.		Driver Age					ig Experience				
Contact No.(Mobile) Address 1		Contact We Address 2	(CITION)			Aggra	ect fills (Fillmener)				
Address 4		Address Ty	OM.	Foreign address		Fost					
Unit No.		100	70.	Mac and							
Dives he own a Singapore Regulared car?	784 - 746	Droyer Veto	ale Na:			Drive	r Insurer Compa	my			
Clare Type +					GG-MX	intu	of CHANGE	LDV.		Insured NR3C	Seti
Contact No. (Hobke)					A STATE OF THE STA	Cont				Contact No.	
SANTARIS (HILLA FISH MICE)						(Hor	(#)			(Office)	16177
Email Address						CIE Vietnic	de Beidet			Vehicle	BLES
Water water and					bearing a constant on that our	Pluter	Der			Sumber Name of	-
Claim Description					EM281 / SEESTINAS ON 21	(wolf 5011)				Workshop	-
Freteried Warkshop	Judicered Liability N	ot at Fault	•								
Raméet No. Yes	Nepair Preferred Wo Option	Hahop, Name uninown	GIA Received		1	Calif				Date	
Oute Registered					20/09/2018 15:01	China				Raceivett	20/0
Report Taken Bs					BAHAW IZEON	Witne				Total Loss but	
					propaga systems	Hera	rer			Femal(wif	
F. Print AK letter											
Total 195 Waste											
				Save Submit							
Attachment											
4											
Accident No.	WY/1006144		Carm No.		002						
Last Dun. Reserved	* Yes 17 No.		Opioed Date		10/08/2018 16 16						
	Path .*				Caregory *		Confidential	Ungency			Pe
Chaose Fire No file chasen				Clear	Phease Select		14.01	Normal	•		
Choose File Nu lile chosen				Clear	Hease Select.		10 *		*		
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Resse Select		40 ¥		•		
Choose File: No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	* 1 1	10 *	1000000	7	-	
Chaose File No Sis choses				Clear	Pease Select			1000000			
Chaose File : No file chasen				Clear	Please Salect	*	10	Normal	- 4		
Mensage Read											
Attachment List Attachment	Uploaded By/Dete		Category	9	tirgency		Detect	ngtons			
				. 1	2004400-0 25-01402		USWEE	3.000 C			
0.00	HIT_HERRY_DODB76(NATIONAL ASSES \$ (BURIT MERAM)) in 20 Sep 2 HIT_HERRY_BODB76(NATIONAL ASSES		SAS MSIC/ Driving Licen		Normal	39	545 29 983C/ D-Hilly LI		-20		
13094499	5 (BUNIT MERAH)) 91 20 569 2	D18 10:16			1000000000		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				

1000
▼ Videa List

Uppared By/Date False	Date	Flex Norma		2	Source
NAC_BUXIT_MERAY_BODGT6; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT B (BUXIT MERAN)) on 20 Sep 2018 15:	CENTRE SERVICE	Photos	Nomai		Protos 2018-9-20
HAC_DURIT_MERAH_INIOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BURIT MERAH)) un 20 Sep 7018 15:	CENTRE SERVICE 01	Photos	Sumal		Protos 2018-6-20
NAC_BUKIT MERAH 800678(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Sep 2018 15	CENTRE SERVICE DE	Photos	Normal	1	Protos 2019-9-20
NAC BUNIT MERAH 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT 5 (EDKIT MERAH)) on JO Sep JOIN 15		Photos	Normal	1	Prims 2018-9-20
NAC_BURCT_MERAH_BOOK/S(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BURCT MERAH)) on 70 Sep 2018 15:		Photos	Normal		Photos 2015-3-20
5 (BUKIT MERAH)) an 20 Sep 2018 13:	at	Phetos	Normal		Protos 2018-9-20
WAC_BUNIT_HERAH_BOOK?N/, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT	CENTRE SERVICE	The state of the s			
NAC_BURIT_HERRH_BUDGTN/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Say 2010 15	CENTRE SERVICE	Process	Normal		Protos 2016-1-20
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Sep 2018 15:	CENTRE SERVICE 02	Photos	format		Protos 2016-6-20
NAC_SUKIT_HERAM_SOOH76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BERIT MERAH)) WH 20 Sep 2016 15	CENTRE SERVICE 02	Photos	Normal	i	Paytos 2019-9-30

Display in New Window | Scan and upleading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCID	DENT DATE: 2 / 08 2018 (DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME: (08 : 32) (HH:MM)
		1/4 // 000 00/	\$ 22 5 (650299) Car Pa
194	LOCAT	MON: Ble Ly y Buky Book	
E 200	1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: EN 287 b) INSURANCE COMPANY: NTIX	
		OPOLICY NUMBER: 503179364 OPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD OMAKE & MODEL: MITSUBIRITY OTYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MPY / VAN / I	PARTY THIRD PARTY THE
		HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	PRIVATE USE
		IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M REPORTING ONLY
	2.	ANAME CHAN OLLAN	(MALE / FEMALE)
		BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 0518453	#07-07
	à	CIADDRESS: 17 Mt. Faher Rd. S/099200)	***************************************
		· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLK	CY HOLDER
the of pas	507 1 A. 3	DRIVER T	X
		GINAME: Fanor Illian	CONTACT: 97 9109 79
Cincluding.	civiler)	Springer in the second	Ave #0222
()		CIADDRESS: 6/13 Stathmere	Ave HOELL
		*GIDATE OF BIRTH: (17 / 08/ 1979)(DD/MM/YYYY)
	107	ODATE OF BIRTH: 17 / 68/ 19/7	A See Higgs and Artists and the control
		DONTE DEDRIVING PART - 1 19/	104/1943
	9	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE II	NSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
(4)		IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVES	R WITH INSURED:
	5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN)	NG / OTHERS
		DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WET / OTHERS	
	6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	· ·
	7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NOT)	A TION IS
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE ST.	ATION:
	8,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	547 MODEL: Tayota Axia Cornola
on of pass	fitting 27"	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLE 53	Tre Hou
. Interching	34 10	b) DRIVER'S NAME: Bernard Lee C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$74214417	1
1	9	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	-	WILL MELLICIE BUILDARED	MODEL:
१३७ में १५	12000	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	4 ,
te to the	policies s	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
1 3		<u>(</u>	
(Aleman)			19

EMPUL = Editorial critica Quantom. VIDEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7924695F



4823548

9

Name

EDWIN THONG YEW HUA

Raice
CHINESE
Date of birth
17-08-1979
M
Country of birth
SINGAPORE





HRIC No. S7924695F

26-12-2012

27 MOUNT FABER ROAD #07-07 SINGAPORE 099200 Motor Cars < 3000 kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 19 Apr 1995 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500 kg



NG WEE LONg

Certificate of Insurance

: EM28T

CHAN OLLIN

: 26 Dec 2017

: 25 Dec 2018

: JMYSNCS3A7U002465

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5031793642-09

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
 Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) . N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : N/A REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES : YES (FREE) NCD PROTECTION : CHAN OI LIN PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: THINK ONE AUTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE. LTD. (00000571089)

Date of Issue

: 26 Dec 2017 09;59 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive